
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 5/13/2019
2 5/22/2019
3 5/24/2019

Full Set 300.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set 150.00$           BID OPENING:
CD Only 50.00$             
Emailed

no cost 1 auto Full Set 4/30/19 UPS MKM Greater Harrison County Public Service District James Scudere 151 Peninsula Park Avenue West Milford, WV 26451 bill.ghpsd@gmail.com Yes FedEx and Email FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

no cost 2 auto Full Set USDA - RD Harry Taylor 1550  Earl Core Road Morgantown, WV 26505 304-284-4860 harry.taylor@usda.gov N/A FedEx and Email FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

no cost 3 auto Full Set 4/30/19 UPS MKM USDA-RD Charlotte Johnson 1200 Harrison Ave., Suite 150 Elkins, WV 26241 304-635-4340 charlotte.johnson@wv.usda.gov N/A FedEx and Email FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

no cost 4 auto Full Set WVDEP-CWSRF Tina Hall 601 57th Street SE Charleston, WV 25304 304-926-0499 tina.j.hall@wv.gov N/A FedEx and Email FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

no cost 5 auto Full Set 4/30/19 UPS MKM WVDEP-CWSRF Corey McComas 601 57th Street SE Charleston, WV 25304 304-926-0499 corey.mccomas@wv.gov N/A FedEx and Email FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

no cost 6 auto Full Set WVIJDC Wayne Morgan 1009 Bullitt Street Charleston, WV 25301 304-414-6501 wmorgan@wvwda.org N/A FedEx and Email FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

no cost 7 auto CD Only 4/30/19 UPS MKM WVIJDC Brandon Crace 1009 Bullitt Street Charleston, WV 25301 304-414-6501 bcrace@wvwda.org N/A FedEx and Email FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

no cost 8 auto Emailed 4/30/19 Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed 4/30/19 Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 10 auto Full Set 4/30/19 Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 11 auto Emailed 4/30/19 Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 12 auto Emailed 4/30/19 Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 13 auto Emailed 4/30/19 Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed

paid 14 4/22/2019 CD Only 4/30/19 UPS MKM Triton Construction, Inc. Glenn Cook 1944 Winfield Road P. O. Box 1360 St. Albans, WV  25177 304-759-2100 skinny.cook@tritonwv.com Yes Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

paid 15 4/22/2019 CD Only 4/30/19 UPS MKM Breckenridge Corporation Carey Wagner 1 Brickyard Road PO Box 247 Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-472-3350 304-472-8506 carey@breckenridgecorp.com Yes Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

paid 16 4/22/2019 Full Set 4/30/19 UPS MKM FAMCO, Inc. Richard Smailes 3450 16th Street Road PO Box 1577, Huntington, WV 25716 Huntington, WV 25701 304-529-3328 304-529-3325 sara.gutzmer@comcast.net Yes Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

paid 17 4/22/2019 Full Set 4/30/19 UPS MKM Orders Construction Company, Inc. John H. Persun, Jr. 501 6th Avenue P. O. Box 1448 St. Albans, WV  25177 304-722-4237 304-201-2405 JohnP@OrdersConstruction.com Yes Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

invoiced 18 4/22/2019 Full Set 4/30/19 UPS MKM Precision Pump & Valve John Wiseman 517 Old Goff Mountain Cross Lanes, WV 25313 304-741-5090 jwiseman@ppvs.com Yes Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

paid 19 4/30/2019 CD Only 4/30/19 UPS MKM Global Heavy Corp. Greg Maynard 10 Ainsley Lane PO Box 179 Mount Braddock, PA 15465 724-277-8203 gmaynard@globalheavycorporation.com Yes Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

paid 20 4/29/2019 Full Set 4/30/19 UPS MKM The C. I. Thornburg Company, Inc. Colton S. Hatfield 4034 Altizer Avenue Huntington, WV  25705 304-218-8398 colton.hatfield@cithornburg.com No Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

invoiced 21 5/6/2019 CD Only 5/6/19 UPS MKM ConstructConnect Eric Mills 3825 Edwards Road, Sutie 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 800-364-2059 X8389 866-570-8187 eric.mills@constructconnect.com No Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

paid 22 5/6/2019 Mixed Set 5/6/19 UPS MKM H&S Controls, Inc. Tim Saltis 1747 Country Club Road Grafton, WV 26354 304-265-4433 304-265-8021 Tsaltis@HSControls.com Yes Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

invoiced 23 5/8/2019 CD Only 5/8/19 Picked Up MKM Ferri Contracting Co. Inc. Beth Meyer 3323 Washington Road, Suite 202 516 Hunt Club Drive, Canonsburg, PA 15317 McMurray, PA  15317 724-222-2297 724-222-2671 beth@ferricci.com Yes Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

invoiced 24 5/10/2019 CD Only 5/10/19 UPS MKM Nichols Environmental Ed Nichols 13422 Walnut Trace Chardon, OH 44024 412-420-9144 ed.nichols@nicholsenv.com No Shipped FEDEX FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

invoiced 25 5/13/2019 Full Set 5/14/19 UPS & Pick up MKM Alvarez Contractors, Inc. Gary Walker 3436 Patterson Mountain Road Spring Dale, WV 25986 304-484-7754 gwaci@frontier.com Yes Included w/Specs FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

invoiced 26 5/14/2019 CD Only 5/14/19 UPS MKM Snyder Environmental Services, Inc. William Landsaw 270 Industrial Blvd Kearneysville, WV 25430 304-725-9140 304-728-7326 wlandsaw@snyderenv.com Yes Included w/Specs FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

paid 26 5/13/2019 CD Only 5/14/19 Picked Up MKM RDR Energy Resources Jeff Nelson 1272 East Pike Street Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-624-0044 Jnelson@RDREnergy.com Yes Included w/Specs FedEx and Email FedEx,Call,Email

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Greater Harrison County Public Service District

GREATER HARRISON COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

CONTRACT #4 - PHASE II ROUTE 73 WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT
Thrasher Project #101-020-0846

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Thursday, May 30, 2019 at 2:00 PM

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

Contract #4 - Phase II Route 73 Wastewater Treatment Plant
101-020-0846

Thursday, May 9, 2019 at 10:00 AM

1

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory

 Pre-Bid

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

mailto:bill.ghpsd@gmail.com
mailto:harry.taylor@usda.gov
mailto:charlotte.johnson@wv.usda.gov
mailto:tina.j.hall@wv.gov
mailto:corey.mccomas@wv.gov
mailto:wmorgan@wvwda.org
mailto:bcrace@wvwda.org
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:planroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:dls@gopmca.com
mailto:skinny.cook@tritonwv.com
mailto:carey@breckenridgecorp.com
mailto:sara.gutzmer@comcast.net
mailto:JohnP@OrdersConstruction.com
mailto:jwiseman@ppvs.com
mailto:gmaynard@globalheavycorporation.com
mailto:colton.hatfield@cithornburg.com
mailto:eric.mills@constructconnect.com
mailto:Tsaltis@HSControls.com
mailto:beth@ferricci.com
mailto:ed.nichols@nicholsenv.com
mailto:gwaci@frontier.com
mailto:wlandsaw@snyderenv.com
mailto:Jnelson@RDREnergy.com

	Planholders

